Man Basket
WORLD CRANE SERVICES
info@wcs-grp.com   |   www.wcs-grp.com
WCS Man Baskets
Product Code Height Width Length Weight WLL
WCS-MB-120-01 2300 mm 700 mm 700 mm 170 Kg 120 Kg
WCS-MB-240-02 2300 mm 1200 mm 1450 mm 330 Kg 240 Kg
WCS-MB-480-04 2300mm 1450mm 1500mm 370 Kg 480 Kg
WCS-MB-720-06 2300mm 1400mm 2000mm 430 Kg 720 Kg
WCS-MB-1440-12 2300mm 2000mm 2700mm 600 Kg 1440 Kg
Key Benefits
Overview
The WCS Access Cage are used to transport personnel around site,
often used to reach confined spaces or to provide access to tunnels